pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & INDUSTRY
CENTER FOR WORKFORCE INFORMATION & ANALYSIS

Indiana County

Combined Government Ownerships

Rank

1

© 00 N O a0 b~ W DN

N N DN DN N N ) m m o
a A WO N ~ O © 00N O o » O NN ~ O

Employer
PA State System of Higher Education
Indiana Regional Medical Center
State Government
Diamond Drugs Inc
Wal-Mart Associates Inc
S&T Bank
Indiana County
Genon Energy Services LLC
First Commonwealth Bank
Indiana Area School District
Specialty Tires of America (PA) Inc
Aramark Campus LLC
NRG Energy Inc
Marion Center Area School District
Norma Pennsylvania Inc
Blairsville-Saltsburg School District
Sheetz Inc
Presbyterian Homes Inc
Indiana Printing & Publishing Co
Federal Government
Rosebud Mining Company
Homer Center School District
Force Inc
Indiana Healthcare Physician Services

Penn Mechanical Group Inc

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages

Ran
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Top 50 Employers
4th Quarter, 2015

k Employer
Purchase Line School District
Delaney Chevrolet Inc
United School District
Creps United Publications
Arin Intermediate Unit 28
School Bus Drivers Inc
W G Satterlee & Sons Inc
Electro-Mec Inc
Lowes Home Centers LLC
Penns Manor Area School District
Tri County Transportation Inc
C&J Well Services Inc
Altagheny Inc
Falcon Drilling LLC
Giant Food Stores LLC
Salisbury Behavioral Health Inc
Senior Choice Inc
Ambulance Service Management Corp
XTO Energy Inc
Eat N Park Hospitality Group
Clark Metal Products Company
Community Living & Learning Inc
YMCA of Indiana County
Strongstown's B&K Enterprises Inc

Community Guidance Center

Center for Workforce Information & Analysis

(877) AWF-DATA ¢ www.workstats.dli.pa.gov ® workforceinfo@pa.gov

July 2016



pennsylvania .. Top 50 Industries

CENTER FOR WORKFORCE INFORMATION & ANALYSIS

Indiana County 4th Quarter, 2015

Rank NAICS Industry Description NAICS
1 Restaurants and Other Eating Places 7225
2 Elementary and Secondary Schools 6111
3 Colleges, Universities, and Professional Schools 6113
4 General Medical and Surgical Hospitals 6221
5 Support Activities for Mining 2131
6 Drugs and Druggists' Sundries Merchant Wholesalers 4242
7  Electric Power Generation, Transmission and Distribution 2211
8 Other General Merchandise Stores 4529
9 Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government Support 9211
10 Management of Companies and Enterprises 5511
11 Depository Credit Intermediation 5221
12 Automobile Dealers 4411
13 Grocery Stores 4451
14 Offices of Other Health Practitioners 6213
15 Architectural, Engineering, and Related Services 5413
16 Justice, Public Order, and Safety Activities 9221
17 Individual and Family Services 6241
18 Offices of Physicians 6211
19 Oil and Gas Extraction 2111
20 Nursing Care Facilities 6231
21 Special Food Services 7223
22 Rubber Product Manufacturing 3262
23 Community Care Facilities for the Elderly 6233
24 Building Equipment Contractors 2382
25 Department Stores 4521
26 Gasoline Stations 4471
27 School and Employee Bus Transportation 4854
28 Commercial And Ind. Machinery And Egpmnt. (Except Auto. And Electronic) Repair And Mntnc. 8113
29 Coal Mining 2121
30 Machinery, Equipment, and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers 4238
31 Other Fabricated Metal Product Manufacturing 3329
32 Utility System Construction 2371
33 Civic and Social Organizations 8134
34 Residential Building Construction 2361
35 Printing and Related Support Activities 3231
36 Business Support Services 5614
37 Building Material and Supplies Dealers 4441
38 Agencies, Brokerages, and Other Insurance Related Activities 5242
39 Health and Personal Care Stores 4461
40 Child Day Care Services 6244
41 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction 2379
42 Services to Buildings and Dwellings 5617
43 Petroleum and Petroleum Products Merchant Wholesalers 4247
44 General Freight Trucking 4841
45 Automotive Repair and Maintenance 8111
46 Other Amusement and Recreation Industries 7139
47 Newspaper, Periodical, Book, and Directory Publishers 5111
48 Home Health Care Services 6216
49 Outpatient Care Centers 6214
50 Personal Care Services 8121

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages
Center for Workforce Information & Analysis
(877) AWF-DATA < www.workstats.dli.pa.gov * workforceinfo@pa.gov July 2016



