

Top 50 Employers

4th Quarter, 2015

Indiana County

Combined Government Ownerships

COITIDI	contained dovernment ownerships				
Rank	Employer	Rank	Employer		
1	PA State System of Higher Education	26	Purchase Line School District		
2	Indiana Regional Medical Center	27	Delaney Chevrolet Inc		
3	State Government	28	United School District		
4	Diamond Drugs Inc	29	Creps United Publications		
5	Wal-Mart Associates Inc	30	Arin Intermediate Unit 28		
6	S&T Bank	31	School Bus Drivers Inc		
7	Indiana County	32	W G Satterlee & Sons Inc		
8	Genon Energy Services LLC	33	Electro-Mec Inc		
9	First Commonwealth Bank	34	Lowes Home Centers LLC		
10	Indiana Area School District	35	Penns Manor Area School District		
11	Specialty Tires of America (PA) Inc	36	Tri County Transportation Inc		
12	Aramark Campus LLC	37	C&J Well Services Inc		
13	NRG Energy Inc	38	Altagheny Inc		
14	Marion Center Area School District	39	Falcon Drilling LLC		
15	Norma Pennsylvania Inc	40	Giant Food Stores LLC		
16	Blairsville-Saltsburg School District	41	Salisbury Behavioral Health Inc		
17	Sheetz Inc	42	Senior Choice Inc		
18	Presbyterian Homes Inc	43	Ambulance Service Management Corp		
19	Indiana Printing & Publishing Co	44	XTO Energy Inc		
20	Federal Government	45	Eat N Park Hospitality Group		
21	Rosebud Mining Company	46	Clark Metal Products Company		
22	Homer Center School District	47	Community Living & Learning Inc		
23	Force Inc	48	YMCA of Indiana County		
24	Indiana Healthcare Physician Services	49	Strongstown's B&K Enterprises Inc		
25	Penn Mechanical Group Inc	50	Community Guidance Center		

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages



Top 50 Industries

Indiana County

4th Quarter, 2015

Rank	NAICS Industry Description	NAICS
1	Restaurants and Other Eating Places	7225
2	Elementary and Secondary Schools	6111
3	Colleges, Universities, and Professional Schools	6113
4	General Medical and Surgical Hospitals	6221
5	Support Activities for Mining	2131
6	Drugs and Druggists' Sundries Merchant Wholesalers	4242
7	Electric Power Generation, Transmission and Distribution	2211
8	Other General Merchandise Stores	4529
9	Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government Support	9211
10	Management of Companies and Enterprises	5511
11	Depository Credit Intermediation	5221
	Automobile Dealers	4411
	Grocery Stores	4451
	Offices of Other Health Practitioners	6213
	Architectural, Engineering, and Related Services	5413
16	Justice, Public Order, and Safety Activities	9221
	Individual and Family Services	6241
	Offices of Physicians	6211
	Oil and Gas Extraction	2111
	Nursing Care Facilities	6231
	Special Food Services	7223
	Rubber Product Manufacturing	3262
	Community Care Facilities for the Elderly	6233
24	Building Equipment Contractors	2382
	Department Stores	4521
	Gasoline Stations	4471
27	School and Employee Bus Transportation	4854
28	Commercial And Ind. Machinery And Eqpmnt. (Except Auto. And Electronic) Repair And Mntnc.	8113
29	Coal Mining	2121
30	Machinery, Equipment, and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers	4238
31	Other Fabricated Metal Product Manufacturing	3329
	Utility System Construction	2371
	Civic and Social Organizations	8134
	Residential Building Construction	2361
35	Printing and Related Support Activities	3231
36	Business Support Services Building Material and Supplies Boolers	5614
	Building Material and Supplies Dealers	4441
	Agencies, Brokerages, and Other Insurance Related Activities	5242
	Health and Personal Care Stores	4461
	Child Day Care Services	6244
41	Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction	2379
	Services to Buildings and Dwellings Petroleum and Petroleum Products Merchant Wholesalers	5617
		4247
	General Freight Trucking	4841
	Automotive Repair and Maintenance	8111 7139
46	Other Amusement and Recreation Industries Newspaper Periodical Rock and Directory Publishers	5111
	Newspaper, Periodical, Book, and Directory Publishers Home Health Care Services	6216
	Outpatient Care Centers	6214
	Personal Care Services	8121